
Courtesy of the Columbia County Observer 

 

COLUMBIA COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

PO Box 1529 Lake City, FL 32056-1529 
 

Meeting Location 

Columbia County School Board Admin. Complex 
372 West Dural Street, Lake City, FL 32055 

 
AGENDA 

 
March 19, 2015     •     5:30 P.M. 

 
 

Invocation (Commissioner Scarlet P. Frisina) 

Pledge to U.S. Flag  

Approval of Consent Agenda 

Adoption of Consent Agenda 

Staff/Commissioners Additions/Deletions to Agenda 
 1.  Addition:  Acceptance of Warrantee Deed 
 2.  Addition:  Purchase Replacement Landfill Scale/Quotes in Lieu of Sealed Bids 
 3.  Deletion:  Ralph Cellon:  Request for Engineering Contract – Pebble-Rich, Inc. 

Approval of Agenda 

Presentation of Ministerial Matters Not Requiring Public Comment:  None 

Presentations to the Board Not Requiring Board Vote or Action:  None  

Public Hearings:  None 

Public Comment on Agenda and Discussion Items  

Discussion and Action Items 

 Sheriff Mark Hunter and County Manager: 

Interlocal Agreement - Sheriff's Annual Budget 
 

 

 

http://www.columbiacountyobserver.com
Thinkpad
Polygon

Thinkpad
Snapshot

Thinkpad
Red Flagpole



County Manager: 

Audit Committee Recommendations 

Open Public Comments to the Board 

Staff Comments  

Commissioner Comments  

Adjournment 

Thinkpad
Polygon

Thinkpad
Snapshot

Thinkpad
Red Flagpole



Consent Agenda        March 19, 2015 

 
(1) External Budget Amendment - TDC Office - BA # 15- 40 - Adjust Budget for 

Unfunded Grant - $35,000.00 

(2) External Budget Amendment - 911 Combined Communications - BA # 15- 
Approval of Scope of Work Modification to the Current CTS America Contract for 
the Certified ProQA Paramount Interface $10,000.00 

(3) Public Works - Requesting Approval to Enter Private Property - Dangerous Tree 
Limb Removal - Linda Brown, Property Owner - 170 NE Williams Street 

(4) Clerk of Courts - Declaring Junked Property and Removal from Fixed Asset - (see 
attached list) 

(5) Building and Zoning - Requesting Approval of Two (2) Family Lot Permits - 
Stephanie G. Piner - Clinton and Jeanne Brock, Property Owner - Crystal Joyner 
Ingram - Rachel Joyner Stephens, Property Owner 

(6) Solid Waste - Requesting Approval of Addendum # 1 - Contract for Engineering 
Services with Frank Darabi - $26,000.00 

(7) Public Works - Utility Permit - AT&T SE Florida - US Hwy 90 and Se Llewellyn 
Avenue 

(8) Public Works - Utility Permit - Comcast Cable - SW Trey Way 

(9) Public Works - Utility Permit - AT&T SE Florida - SW Arrowhead Terrace 

(10) Public Works - Utility Permit - Comcast Cable - SE Cr 252 

(11) Public Works - Utility Permit - Lester Scaff - CR 242-B 

(12) Public Works - Utility Permit - Windstream Florida, Inc. - Suwannee Valley Road 

(13) 911 Combined Communications - Requesting Approval New Copier Lease at 
$213.59 per month for 60 months - Emergency Management Requesting 
Approval New Copier Lease at $219.23 per month for 21 months - 
Xerox/Marcotek Digital Office Solutions 

(14) 911 Combined Communications - Requesting Approval of "Spring" State E-911 
Board Grant for System Maintenance and Training for the 911 Computers and 
Exacom Recorders - $8,261.00 

(15) BCC Administration - Requesting Approval for the Policy and Procedures for 
Disposition of Unclaimed or Indigent Bodies 

(16) BCC Administration - Requesting Approval of Attached 2 Year Lease Extensions 
at Duval Place for Supervisor of Elections and Various County Offices 



(17) BCC Administration - Minute Approval - Board of County Commissioners - 
Regular Meeting - March 5, 2015 

(18) BCC Administration - Columbia County Health Department - Activities and 
Expenditures Report - October 1, 2014 through December 31, 2014 


